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No. of Sheep
May.

1881. 1882.

insist

3833.

Hay, John,Temuka
Hay, William, Pleasant Point
Hayhurst, J. T. M., Temuka
Ilayter, Francis, Rollesby, Burke's Pass
Heuehan, John, Gillfoot, Pleasant Point
Hewson, G.j Geraldine
Hewson, W., Woodbury
Hide, I,., Hilton
Hide, William, Hilton
Hitcli, J.,Raincliffe, Timaru
Hoare, Henry, Raincliffe, Pleasant Point
Houre, Richard, Kerrytown
Howell, W. B., Pleasant Point
Huffey, John, Spring, G-eraldino
Hullen,ir.,sen., WillowBdge.WaitohiFl
Hullen, II., jun., Waitohi Flat
Hunter, George, Cave
Humphrey, A., Soadown, Temuka
Inman, W. G-., Eockwood, Albury
Irvine, Adam, Geraldine
Irving, Richard, Albury
Jack,W. J., Waitohi Flat
Jackson, Hirman, Pleasant Point
Jefcoate, T., Prospect Farm, Tirnam ...
Jefferson, C. A., Hazclburn Farm, Timaru
Joe, James, Woodbury
Joynt, T. J., Sutlon Grange, Timaru ...
Kane, James, Pleasant Point
Keav, W. R., Fairlie Creek
Kelland, Edwin, North Down, Timaru
Kelland, R., Kelland Barton, Timaru ...
Kelland, J., sen., Winchester
Kelman, Alexander, Geraldine
Kennaway, Lee, & Acton, Pleasant Point
Kennedy, W. 11., Bangitata Island
Kennedy, John, Geraldine
Kerslake, R., Pleaeant Point
King, James, Timavu
King, Thomas, Kingsdown, Timaru
Leach, David, Tomuka
Leary, John, Hilton
Lee,-Edward, Temuka
Lewis, Joseph, Blannant, Winchester ...
Luxmoore, Mrs. M., Marchwiel, Timaru
Macdonald, A., Lower Orari, Geraldine
Macdonald, L., Sawdon, Burke's Pass ...
Macdonald, W. K. (Exec, of late), Orari
MacDonald, A., Achablair, Gevaldine ...
Mackay, Duncan, Fairlie Creek
MeAtur, Owen, Pleasant Point
McCabe, M., Waitohi Flat
McCallum, O. P., Temuka
McCormick, K. L., Cave, Timaru
McCully, W., Pleasant, Point
McDonald, A., Riverside, Qeraldino ...
McDonald, Allan, Woodbury
McDonald, J., Black Forest, Burke's Pass
McDonald, James, Washdvke (
McDonald, J., Raincliffe, Pleasant Point
McGregor, Fergus, Cave, Timaru
McGregor, John, Glenmore,Lake Tekapo
McKay, Donald, Peel Forest
MaeKay, J. Or., Pleasant Point
McKenzie, A., Riverford, Geruldine ...
McKerrow, J. C, Timaru
McKinnon, Angus, Rosebroo'f, Timaru
McKinnon, Donald, Bangitata Island ...
McLean and Brown, Clayton, Timaru ...
McLean, Donald, Slrathconan, Timaru
MeLeish, J., Timaru
MeNab, Daniel, Bangitata
McMaster and Clark, Pleasant Point ...
McShane, P. H., Winchester
Marcroft, W., Dindcr, Waitohi Flat ...
MasHn, W. S., Geraldine
Matheson Jolm,Simon's Pass, Tekapo ...
Matthews and Trezise, Temuka
Maxwell, D. Cave, Timaru
Maze, Michael, Clifton, Pleasant Point
Medlicott, S., Pleasant Point, Waiinate
Mee, Alexander, Pleasant Point
Menzies, W., Seadown, Temuka
Metcalfe, Anthony, Geraldino
Melherell, J. A. M., Pleasant Point ...

1078
771

1060 1240
4045
1598607

78
150

01
80U

13720
70

800
392
195
95

370
21400
Nil
1315
250
400
300
785
400

4800
195
800

40
500

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

300
900
500
723

2665
500

1400
340,230
550
6S-0

3700
Nil

80
500
198
540

10471
10500
10555

186
89

Nil
203

83
200
223
150

1962
Nil
1200
800
100

12200
28
50

200
Nil
Nil

400
3800
6161

263
100

3000
300

Nil
Nil
8000

400
100

Nil
1200
1100
300

13
81

175
175
75

18440
300

1018
150
81

20400
300

1352
224
400

589 529

4400
344

4480
270
50(i
90

36i!290
275

400
300
676

60

320
790

3150
500

1450
425
300
43(i
471

3000
133

700
766

3162
500

1700
250
300
470
469

250(1
331
11-1
320
100
413

10379
11500
12932

289
86

150

300
94

560
10836
11500
12265

264
34

120
21

100

95
1700

145
1257
9000

405
400
72

13000

550
140

13200

173
310
165
99J

196
378
710
300

5378
200

2000
5387

800

2500
450
469

08
8000

700
300
700
498

1045

1500
600

8000
600

492
1050
250

88320

No. oi Sheep on 31st
Ma).

18S3.- I 1888.1881.

Miller, Henry, Pleasant Point
Milne, Evans, & Le Crcn, istrathallan,

Fairlie Creek
Mitchell, Eli, Temuka
Mitchell, John, Pleasant Point
Mitchell, Tliomns, Washdyke
Moody and Bart, Craigmore, Timaru ...
Moore Brothers, Wierton, Geraldine ...
Moore, Michael, Waitohi Flat
Morrison and Dunlop, Peel Forest
Muleaster, T. Gγ , Claremont ,.,
Mulcasler, W., Clureinont
N. M. & A. Co. N. Z., Three Springs,

Timaru
Newton, W. J.,Pleasant Point
New Zealand Meat Company, VTashdyke
Nicholson, C, Temuka
Nicholson, H., Temuka
Nicholson, II., jun., Kennford, Tomuka
Nixon, John,Fairlie Creek
N.Z. and A. Land Co, Levels, Tiinaru
N.Z.,L. & M. A. Co., Newlands, Buhner
N.Z.L. &M.A.Co.,Balmoral and Braernar

Lake Tekapo
N.Z.R.P. Co., Sherwood, Fairlie Creek
Oldfield, F. R., Milford, Temuka
Oldfield, William, Kerry Town
Oliver, James, Pleasant Point
Orr and Co., James, Waitohi Flat
Osborne, George, Pnreora
O'Haw, P., Bangitata
Packer, II. W., Christehurch
Page, Joshua, Rockley. Timaru
Painton, E., Pleasant Valley
Palmer, William, Geraldine
Palmer, Thomas, Cape, Temuka
Parke, Thomas, the Beach, Temuka ...
Parkerson, R. K., Arowhenna, Temuka
Parry and Breeze, Timaru
Parry, Rupert, Kingsdown, Timaru ...
Paterson, John, Temuka
Paterson, James, Winchester
Patrick, John, Hillside, Hilton
Patrick, W., Gapes Valley
Peacock and Geaney, Timaru
Pearse, D. S., WaitohiFlat
Pearse, W. S., Waitohi Flat
Pelvin, Richard, Otepua, Timaru
Perry, A., Storcroft, Timaru
Pithie, James, Peel Forest
Postlethwaite,W., Raukapuka, Gvraldine
Pringle, A. 0., Timaru
Pringle, William, llaldon, Timaru
Quinn, Michael, Temuka
Radov, Kicolo, the Mistake, Lake Tekapo
Rae, David, Waitohi Flat
Rae, Simon, Peel Forest
Rapsey, James, Pnreora
Reddecliffe, R., Washdjke
Rice, John, Pleasant Vallev
Richardson, Edward, Albury
Riddle, Miss Mary, Kerry Town
Rintoul, R., Timaru
Robertson, William, Rangitata Island...
Robinson, John, Rnngilata
Robinson, Joseph, Woodbury
Rogerson and Paterson, Pleasant Point
Rolleston, Hon. William, Canavan's ...
Rookc, L. H., Hilton
Ross, Alexander, Woodbnry
Ruesell, P. H., Exs. of, Otipim, Timaru
Rutherford, R. and E. S., Albury
Rutherford, J.S., Opawa, Albury
Ryan, Patrick, Geraldine
Saunders, W., the Wolds, Lake Tekapo
Scott, James, Temuka
Sealey, E. P., Ellerslie, Timaru
Seaton, Daniel, Blar, Waitohi Flat
Seward, Bros., Geraldine
Shaw, C. It., Sterndale, Timaru
Shaw, David, Geraldine
Shepperd, James, Cave, Timaru
Sibbald, W., Lily Bank, Lake Tekapo ...
Skinner, J., Hilton

40C

200
76

836
7300
1114

69

13917
1300
600

27

89243

360
280

70
13
25

506

400
251
4(!4
475

1700
400

96

390

1900
190

1120
10500

1035

30

298

15699
1150
900

1384

1519
90143

8147

8500
20000

1290
200

25
72
24

600

400
121
300
560
690

2200

145

393

2S32
100

Nil
1795

10000
720

88
Nil

120
98

15965
1100
353
300
350
500

2318
84305

6634

1G878
20000

300
200

24
102
70

Nil
Nil
3000

180
Nil

200
650
605
597
433

1900
Nil

160
32
55

640
140

Nil
1806

152
1015(j

1475
22500

1600
15000

70
27 L
310
156
600

30345
Nil
JSil

359
Nil

396
1700
2600

70
202

3307
12750
2( 000

600
20000

180
2070

1L<5
159

1701
950
400

9000
900

114
158

50
400

430
902

372
1410

10500
1485

21500
1400
8000

66- 100
190

10375
1270

22000
1085
8000

62
28K
290

29150
86

320
29867

385
170
385
420

1486
1900

27
1800
2305

2

1459
12150
20300

2706
12815
20000

20000
400

26000
420

130.->
9970

2207
700

279)
600
310

I 6000
800

7000
1000
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